

Pachet materiale electrice-O

I.D.: 38549429

Data publicarii	19.09.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 308,95 RON - 308,95 RON

Descriere: 1. Tub termocontractibil 19-9,5 0.5x6.722=3.36; 2. Tub termocont.12,7-6,4 0.5x4.621=2.31; 3. Banda izol. 2x4.957= 9.92; 4. ConductorMYF25 3x11.764=35.29; 5. Bec 24V/E27/75W 1x4.20=4.20; 6. Bec 24V/E27/60W 4x2.689=10.76; 7. Contactator 5,5kW/12A 1x62.18=62.18; 8. Conductor MYF16 20x7.31=146.21; 9. Teava PVC D13mm2 4x1.26=5.04; 10. Mufa curba D13mm2 7x0.42=2.94; 11. Mufa dreapta D13mm2 7x0.252=1.76; 12. Clema D16mm2 19x0.25=4.79; 13. Burghiu metal D5,3mm2 1x3.36=3.36; 14. Coliere 250mm 20x0.126=2.52; 15. Tub flexibil D16mm2 10x0.63=6.3; 16. Papuc Cu 10x25 3x1.68=5.04; 17. Surub M10x45+S+P 3x0.99=2 97
